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Here Is What's Coming...

Here Is What Happened...

UPCOMING PROGRAMS:

Sammons Senior Center:

08/05/2020:

08/12/2020:
08/19/2020:

Rod Henry — Temple Chamber of
Commerce

Coach Scott Stewart THS
No Meeting

8/26/2020: Coach Pete Fredenburg UMHB

Lions Enter Sammons B ".(\\wtﬁ -
Senior Center: 08/05/2020 d‘% v 3

BIRTHDAYS FOR JULY:

07/12/2020:
07/13/2020:
07/16/2020:
07/19/2020:
07/23/2020:
07/27/2020:
07/29/2020:

Lion Jon Burrows
Lion Nichole Guajardo
Lion Dr Guy Okeson
Lion Brad Dragoo
Lion Wade Matthews
Lion Kerri Meir

Lion Lisa Adams

UPCOMING CATERERS:

08/05/2020:

Gregory’s on Main

8/12/2020: Fat Boys BBQ
8/26/2020: Gregory’s on Main

CLUB CALENDAR:

8/18/2020: Installation Banquet— CAC Temple
Wildcat Parking: TBD

10/17/2020:

2nd Annual Don Gregory Memorial

Golf Tournament. Sammons Golf Course.

Speaker Skeeta Jenkins & Dennis Smith, Lions
Luncheon 07/29/2020
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Skeeta Jenkins & 3rd VP Craig Caddell, Lions
Luncheon 07/29/2020
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‘When someane tel's yout
"Expect the Unexpected” !
Slap them in the face
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~ & Ask them..
i .u‘ﬁ{i?i# If they Expected it.!
S



http://www.templelionsclub.org

